
 15th Yangphel Open Archery Tournament 2011
THIMPHU RBP Range Fixture

7:30 AM 12:30 PM 7:30 AM 12:30 PM 7:30 AM 12:30 PM 7:30 AM 12:30 PM

ACB Team Last Minute Khamsum Namgyel Semthuen Nga Kathraps Zomlha Drayang Five Shootout Phuensum Restaurant

Aa - Yang Phuensum Restaurant Planet GYM Druk Matsutakes Thimphu United Kaluram Zomlha Drayang Shockers

Namchung Zomlha Drayang TNCL Tashi Dungkarling Autos New Archers Marigold Terton Reloaded marksmen

7:30 AM 12:30 PM 7:30 AM 12:30 PM 7:30 AM 12:30 PM 7:30 AM 12:30 PM

Lhagyal Dhendru Pelden Group of Co. Norphel Legends Dorji Phaglam Country Travels Bacardi ACB

Doro Nga Dream Adventures Five Shootout D. L. T Road to Success Lungta De Nga Team Dechen Culture Tours Dorji Drolo

High Spirits Tsherim kala Pinka Terton Reloaded Zambala Suppliers Paro Galling Resort Gunners Six Tigers

7:30 AM 12:30 PM 7:30 AM 12:30 PM 7:30 AM 12:30 PM 7:30 AM 12:30 PM

Aa - Yang Namchung Namchung Druk Matsutakes Kathraps Tsherim

Dream Adventures Tsherim Shockers Thimphu United TNCL marksmen

Five Shootout kala Pinka Dorji Drolo Doro Nga Dorji Phaglam Glorious Dragon Tours

7:30 AM 12:30 PM 7:30 AM 12:30 PM 7:30 AM 12:30 PM 7:30 AM 12:30 PM
Legends Thimphu United Dechen Culture Tours Semthuen Nga Phoja Chhimi Automobiles

Country Travels Bacardi Planet GYM Marigold Shockers Druk Adventure Gear

Dorji Phaglam Road to Success Druk Adventure Gear Paro Galling Resort Kaluram Glorious Dragon Tours

7:30 AM 12:30 PM 7:30 AM 12:30 PM 7:30 AM 12:30 PM 7:30 AM 12:30 PM
Pelden Group of Co. Dream Adventures D. L. T Norphel Team Last Minute Terton Reloaded Gunners Druk Matsutakes

Dharma Gunners Lungta De Nga Team Chhimi Automobiles Phoja Paro Galling Resort TNCL Khamsum Namgyel

Six Tigers Country Travels Road to Success Six Tigers Dharma Zambala Suppliers Glorious Dragon Tours Lungta De Nga Team

Mon Aug 08

7:30 AM 12:30 PM 7:30 AM 12:30 PM 7:30 AM 12:30 PM 7:30 AM

Tashi Dungkarling Autos Semthuen Nga Doro Nga New Archers Lhagyal Dhendru Aa - Yang ACB

Planet GYM Kathraps Druk Adventure Gear Phoja Phuensum Restaurant High Spirits Pelden Group of Co.

Zambala Suppliers Lhagyal Dhendru Dorji Drolo D. L. T Dechen Culture Tours Kaluram Norphel

7:30 AM 12:30 PM 7:30 AM 12:30 PM

Dharma Bacardi kala Pinka Tashi Dungkarling Autos

marksmen Khamsum Namgyel Team Last Minute New Archers

Marigold Chhimi Automobiles Legends High Spirits

Tuesday Aug 9th Wed Aug 10th

Postponed to Aug 10th Postponed to Aug 9th

Postponed to Aug 9th Postponed to Aug 10th

        Sunday July 31

        Sunday July 17         Monday July 18         Tuesday July 19

        Thursday July 21         Friday July 22         Saturday July 23

        Wednesday July 27

        Monday August 01         Tuesday August 02

        Monday July 25         Tuesday July 26

        Friday July 29         Saturday July 30

        Wednesday August 03         Thursday August 04

        Friday August 05         Saturday August 06         Sunday August 07

        Saturday July 16

        Wednesday July 20

        Sunday July 24

        Thursday July 28
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